
Sl No. Date Day Leave
1 01-01-2025 Wednesday New Year Day
2 14-01-2025 Tuesday Makara Sankranti/Pongal
3 31-03-2025 Monday Ramzan
4 01-05-2025 Thursday May Day/Labor Day
5 15-08-2025 Friday Independence Day
6 27-08-2025 Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi
7 01-10-2025 Wednesday Maha Navami / Vijaya Dashami
8 02-10-2025 Thursday Gandhi Jayanti
9 22-10-2025 Wednesday Deepavali

10 25-12-2025 Thursday Christmas Day

Sl No. Date Day Leave
1 26-02-2025 Wednesday Maha Shivarathri
2 13-03-2025 Thursday Holi
3 18-04-2025 Friday Good Friday
4 26-08-2025 Tuesday Swarnagowri Festival
5 05-09-2025 Friday Onam / Eid e Milad
6 21-10-2025 Tuesday Naraka Chaturdashi

Sl No. Date Day Leave
1 26-01-2025 Sunday Republic Day

2 30-03-2025 Sunday
Ugadi / Gudi Padwa/ Tamil New Year / 
Chaitra Navratri / cheti chand / Sajibur 
Cheiraoba

3 06-04-2025 Sunday Ram Navami
4 07-06-2025 Saturday Bakrid / Eid Al Adha
5 06-07-2025 Sunday Muharram
6 09-08-2025 Saturday Raksha Bandhan
7 21-09-2025 Sunday Mahalaya Amavasye
8 01-11-2025 Saturday Kannada Rajyothsava
9 08-11-2025 Saturday Kanakadasa Jayanti

Sl No. Date Day Leave
1 08-01-2025 Wednesday Unplug Day
2 09-04-2025 Wednesday Unplug Day
3 09-07-2025 Wednesday Unplug Day
4 08-10-2025 Wednesday Unplug Day

Floating/Optional Holidays

Festivals on Weekend

Wellbeing Wednesday/Unplud Day

Fixed Holidays
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